

Misc. Case -01/2025.

Order No.05.

Dated 21.04.2025:

Today is fixed for filing Amended Application.
Amended Application has been filed by the petitioner.
Let it be kept with the record.
To dated, viz 30.04.25 for S/R.
Petitioner to take steps upon the O.P.
D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.